NEW LINE OF CCD LENSES!!!
5403 SCOTTS VALLEY DRIVE Α SUITE C Α SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066
PHONE: 800 862-7487  FAX: 831 461-4701
E-MAIL: argus@argusinternational.com
   Aspherical Hybrid Plastic Lenses
 We offer a variety of precision miniature plastic injection molded optics for a
diversity of applications, such as high resolution CCD Camera Lens Systems using
plastic aspherical lenses with very short focal lengths.

   AIL4022S                                       …24
   AIL4725DS                                    …25
   AIL5425S                                      …26
   AIL6226S                                      …27
   AIL7720QS                                   …28
       AIL7820PTS                                 …29
       AIL7828S                                      …30
       AIL 9026S                                     …31
       AIL39092SG1                               …32
       Contact Information                       …33
                  Model List
Model View Angle Focal Length Back Focal Length Aperture Lens Construction Lens Dimension Mount Dimension
(Fixed Iris)
 AIL3720Q1S (1/3")  92 deg. 3.7 mm 6.1042 mm F# 2.0 3 Groups / 4 Elements dia. 14 x 13.99 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL3731S (1/4") 63 deg. ; (1/5") 52 deg. 3.7 mm 4.204 mm F# 3.1 1 Group / 1 Element dia. 14 x 8.0 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL4020QS (1/3") 101 deg. 4.0 mm 6.424 mm F# 2.0 3 Groups / 4 Elements dia. 14 x 14.8734 M12 x 0.5 P
AIL4022S (D=4.6 mm) 60 deg. 4.0 mm 4.526 mm F# 2.2 2 Groups / 2 Elements dia. 14 x 8.0 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL4725-DS (1/4") 48 deg. 4.7 mm 5.7426 mm F# 2.5 Single Element dia. 14 x 8.00 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL5425S (1/4", D=6.0 mm) 60 deg. 5.4 mm 5.5359 mm F# 2.5 4 Groups / 4 Elements dia. 15 x 9.52 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL6226S (1/4") 53 deg. 6.2 mm 4.53 mm F# 2.6 4 Groups / 4 Elements dia. 15 x 8.93 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL7720QS (D=7.2 mm) 49.5 deg. 7.8 mm 5.2014 mm F# 2.0 4 Groups / 4 Elements dia. 14 x 10 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL7820PTS (D=8 mm) 55 deg. ; (D=7.2 mm) 49 deg. 7.8 mm 7.276 mm F# 2.0 5 Groups / 5 Elements dia. 14 x 16.45 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL7828PTS (1/2") 55 deg. ; (1/3") 49 deg. 7.8 mm 7.27 mm F# 2.8 5 Groups / 5 Elements dia. 14 x 16.35 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL60060IG2V CMOS (1/3") 60 deg. 6.0 mm 8.17 mm F# 1.8 A2/G2/NIR 16.30 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL60060IG1V (1/3") 60 deg. 6.00 mm 6.46 mm F# 2.0 A3/G1/NIR 14.40 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL43060IG2V (1/4") 60 deg. 4.30 mm 5.13 mm F# 2.0 A2/G2/NIR 16.90 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL43078IG4V (1/3") 78 deg. ; (1/4") 60 deg 4.30 mm 6.47 mm F# 2.0 G4/NIR 17.10 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL70060IG3V CMOS (1/3") 55 deg. 7.00 mm 5.19 mm F# 1.8 A1/G3/NIR 14.10 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL80040SG4V (1/3") 40 deg. 8.00 mm 5.09 mm F# 2.0 G4 13.50 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL36092SG1V (1/3") 92 deg. 3.60 mm 4.90 mm F# 2.4 A3/G1 16.40 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL36092SG4V (1/3") 92 deg. 3.60 mm 5.48 mm F# 2.0 G4 15.29 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL31120SG3V (1/3") 120 deg. 3.10 mm 5.30 mm F# 2.4 A1/G3 16.37 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL56060IP1V (1/3") 60 deg. 5.58 mm 5.84 mm F# 2.4 A1/NIR 12.10 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL43050IP1V (1/4") 50 deg. 4.35 mm 4.54 mm F# 2.4 A1/NIR 11.40 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL65055IG1V CMOS (6.0) 55 deg. 6.50 mm 7.96 mm F# 2.4 A1/G1/NIR 12.94 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL73055IG1V CMOS (6.72) 55 deg. 7.27 mm 9.28 mm F# 2.4 A1/G1/NIR 12.29 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL79055IG1V CMOS (7.5) 55 deg. 7.90 mm 10.19 mm F# 2.4 A1/G1/NIR 12.00 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL46056IG1V CMOS (1/4") 56 deg. 4.63 mm 4.95 mm F# 2.8 A1/G1/NIR 12.33 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL9026S (D = 10 mm) 57 deg. 9.0 mm 5.5135 mm F# 2.6 5 Groups / 5 Elements dia. 14 x 13.92 mm M12 x 0.5 P
AIL39092SG1V CMOS(6.0, 4.0, 3.6, 3.4)95.4, 60.6, 54.3, 51.2deg. 3.90 mm 5.11 mm F#2.4, 2.8 A1/G1 6.99 mm M12 x 0.5 P
* Pricing and Delivery information available by request
AIL60060IG2